AnteAGE

Stem|GF & Cytokines

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Regie Wise

Cool River Aesthetic Center
125 E. Elm Street

Ste. 260

Conshohocken PA 19428

BILLING ADDRESS

Regie Wise

125 E. Elm Street
Ste. 260

United States United States
Tel. 6105817546

ITEMS

.Jﬂ

AnteAGE MD Biosome Accelerator (30ml)
SKU: AAMDXAS30ML

AnteAGE MD Biosome Serum (30ml)
SKU: AAMDXSE30ML

AnteAGE MD Biosome Accelerator Backbar
(130ml)
SKU: AAMDAS130ML

AnteAGE MD Biosome Serum Backbar (130ml)
SKU: AAMDSE130ML

AnteAGE MD Biosome Brightener (30ml)
SKU: AAMDXBR30ML

AnteAGE MD Stem Cell Aftercare Kit
SKU: AAMDSCACKTS

AnteAGE MD Brightener 5ml Travel Size
SKU: FBAAMDBR5ML

Cool River Aesthetic Center

Conshohocken PA 19428

PRICE

$67.00

$106.00

$105.00

$165.00

$73.00

$55-00
$0.00

$44-60
$0.00

https://admin.shopify.com/store/anteage-test1/apps/order-printer-emailer/print/order?id=6738056380479

QTY

Invoice for S127982
November 07, 2025

PAYMENT METHOD
Manual
SHIPPING METHOD

FedEx
395230921753

ITEM TOTAL

$402.00

$636.00

$315.00

$825.00

$438.00

$0.00

$0.00
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AnteAGE MD Brightening Aftercare Kit $65-00
SKU: AAMDSCBRACKTS $0.00

Discount
sample sent

Subtotal
Shipping

TOTAL (USD)

If you have any questions, please send an email to customerservice@anteage.com

https://admin.shopify.com/store/anteage-test1/apps/order-printer-emailer/print/order?id=6738056380479

$0.00

-$186.00

$2,616.00

$0.00

$2,616.00
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